August

September

October

November

December
January

February

March
April

May

June

5-8

14-15
16

19

20

13

10
11

14
31

15
22
25
26
27-29
23

17

20
14

17
21
28
24

18
21

16

23

26

27
30

2-6

Ridgeland School District 122
2024-2025 School Calendar

New Teacher Orientation

Registration Begins

Teacher Institute Day - No Student Attendance

Ist Day of School - Grades 1 Thru 8

Student Half Day: 8:15a.m.-11:35 a.m. MS/ 8:50 a.m. - 1210 p.m. ELEM
Preschool Parent/Child Orientation

1st Day of School - Kindergarten

Preschool Parent/Child Orientation

1st Day of School - Preschool

Labor Day - No School

Student Half Day: 815 a.m. - 11:35 a.m. MS/ 8:50 a.m. - 12:10 p.m. ELEM
Preschool Student Non-Attendance Day

Student Full Day of Attendance- Parent/ Teacher Conferences 5 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.
No Student Attendance-Parent/ Teacher Conferences - 9 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Preschool Student Regular Attendance Day

Columbus Day - No School

Teacher Institute Day - No Student Attendance

Election Day- No School

Preschool Student Non-Attendance Day

End of Ist Trimester

Report Cards Posted

Preschool Non-Attendance Day / Preschool Parent/Teacher conferences
Preschool Non-Attendance Day / Preschool Parent/Teacher conferences
Not in Attendance: No School - Fall Break

Not in Attendance: No School - Winter Break thru 1/3/2025

School Resumes

Student Half Day: 8:15a.m.-11:35 a.m. MS/8:50 a.m. - 1210 p.m. ELEM
Preschool Student Non-Attendance Day

Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday - No School

Student Half Day: 815 a.m. - 11:35 a.m. MS/ 8:50 a.m. - 12:10 p.m. ELEM
Preschool Student Non-Attendance Day

President's Day: No School

End of 2nd Trimester

Report Cards Posted

Not in Attendance: No School - Spring Break thru 4/1/2025

School Resumes

Not in Attendance: No School

Not in Attendance: No School

Preschool Student Non-Attendance Day

Student Half Day: 815 a.m. - 11:35 a.m. MS/ 8:50 a.m. - 1210 p.m. ELEM
Preschool Student Regular Attendance Day

Preschool Non Attendance day / Preschool Parent Teacher Conferences
Memorial Day - No School

Last day for Preschool

Last Day of School - Grades K thru 7

Student Half Day: 815 a.m. - 11:35 a.m. MS/ 8:50 a.m. - 1210 p.m. ELEM
End of 3rd Trimester

Report Cards Posted

Emergency Days if Needed



