Ridgeland School District 122 2024-2025 School Calendar

August	5-8	New Teacher Orientation
	5	Registration Begins
	14-15	Teacher Institute Day - No Student Attendance
	16	1st Day of School - Grades 1 Thru 8
		Student Half Day: 8:15 a.m 11:35 a.m. MS/ 8:50 a.m 12:10 p.m. ELEM
		Preschool Parent/Child Orientation
	19	1st Day of School - Kindergarten
		Preschool Parent/Child Orientation
	20	1st Day of School - Preschool
September	2	Labor Day - No School
	13	Student Half Day: 8:15 a.m 11:35 a.m. MS/ 8:50 a.m 12:10 p.m. ELEM
		Preschool Student Non-Attendance Day
October	10	Student Full Day of Attendance- Parent/ Teacher Conferences 5 p.m 8:00 p.m.
	11	No Student Attendance-Parent/Teacher Conferences - 9 a.m 12:00 p.m.
		Preschool Student Regular Attendance Day
	14	Columbus Day - No School
	31	Teacher Institute Day - No Student Attendance
November	5	Election Day- No School
	8	Preschool Student Non-Attendance Day
	15	End of 1st Trimester
	22	Report Cards Posted
	25	Preschool Non-Attendance Day / Preschool Parent/Teacher conferences
	26	Preschool Non-Attendance Day / Preschool Parent/Teacher conferences
	27-29	Not in Attendance: No School - Fall Break
December	23	Not in Attendance: No School - Winter Break thru 1/3/2025
January	6	School Resumes
	17	Student Half Day: 8:15 a.m 11:35 a.m. MS/ 8:50 a.m 12:10 p.m. ELEM
		Preschool Student Non-Attendance Day
	20	Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday - No School
February	14	Student Half Day: 8:15 a.m 11:35 a.m. MS/ 8:50 a.m 12:10 p.m. ELEM
	47	Preschool Student Non-Attendance Day
	17	President's Day: No School End of 2nd Trimester
	21 28	Report Cards Posted
March	24	Not in Attendance: No School - Spring Break thru 4/1/2025
April	2	School Resumes
April	18	Not in Attendance: No School
	21	Not in Attendance: No School
May	9	Preschool Student Non-Attendance Day
,	16	Student Half Day: 8:15 a.m 11:35 a.m. MS/ 8:50 a.m 12:10 p.m. ELEM
		Preschool Student Regular Attendance Day
	23	Preschool Non Attendance day / Preschool Parent Teacher Conferences
	26	Memorial Day - No School
	27	Last day for Preschool
	30	Last Day of School - Grades K thru 7
		Student Half Day: 8:15 a.m 11:35 a.m. MS/ 8:50 a.m 12:10 p.m. ELEM
		End of 3rd Trimester
		Report Cards Posted
June	2-6	Emergency Days if Needed